Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Banks - (715777) - Chelmsford City SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.40
1:36.88
1:37.12
1:37.24
1:37.73
1:38.02
1:38.30
1:39.86
1:40.02
1:41.72
1:42.46
1:42.57
1:45.46
1:46.59
1:47.14
1:47.32

1:49.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:40.02
1:37.12
1:38.02
1:38.30
1:39.86

1:36.88
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Date

24/02/13
15/09/13
13/07/14
16/12/12
29/06/13
10/05/14
12/01/14
20/10/13
20/09/14
06/01/13
28/05/11
19/02/12
11/09/11
16/09/12
10/07/11
15/04/12
17/04/11

Date

20/09/14
13/07/14
10/05/14
12/01/14
20/10/13
15/09/13

Meet

Essex County Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker
Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet
Chelmsford Club Championships
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

Colchester Open Meet 2011

Essex County Age Group Championships
Chelmsford SC Club Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet

Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Chelmsford Club Championships
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet

Chelmsford SC Club Championships

Venue

Basildon
Chelmsford
Ipswich
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford
Barkingside
Colchester
Basildon
Chelmsford
New Hall
Ipswich
Braintree

Braintree

Venue

Chelmsford
Ipswich
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon

Chelmsford
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Club Swam Under
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1:37.78 128 H 29/06/13  Basildon & Phoenix SC Novice Gala Basildon Chelmsford 4
1:36.40 133 H 24/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:41.72 113 F 06/01/13 Redbridge Winter Meet 2013 Barkingside Chelmsford 3
1:37.24 130 H 16/12/12  Braintree & Bocking Cristmas Cracker Braintree Chelmsford 3
1:46.59 98 16/09/12  Chelmsford Club Championships New Hall Chelmsford 4
1:47.32 96 H 15/04/12 Halstead 3rd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Chelmsford 3
1:42.57 110 H 19/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Chelmsford 2
1:45.46 102 11/09/11 Chelmsford SC Club Championships Chelmsford Chelmsford 4
1:47.14 97 H 10/07/11 teamipswich Summer Sprints Ipswich Chelmsford 3
1:42.46 111 H 28/05/11 Colchester Open Meet 2011 Colchester Chelmsford 3
1:49.15 92 H 17/04/11 Halstead 2nd Short Course Open Meet Braintree Chelmsford 3
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